1502
My sketches
drylin® accessories –
Control elements
Accessories for manual positioning and format
adjustment
Stepper and DC motors for electrical drive
Couplings and motor flanges

NEMA23XL 60.0 36.7 14.0 40.0 M5 35.0 71.0 3.0
NEMA34 90.0 36.7 14.0 40.0 M5 35.0 86.0 3.0
Order key
Order example
G
ea
rb
ox
D
is
ta
nc
e
ov
er
 h
ub
s
G
ea
r
re
d
uc
tio
n
W
id
th
 B
1
S
te
p
p
er
 m
ot
or
S
ha
ft
 [m
m
]
1  MOT-AE-B-024-001-037-F-A-AAAA
2  MOT-AE-B-024-003-037-F-A-AAAA
3  MOT-AE-B-024-005-036-F-A-AAAA
4  MOT-AE-B-024-007-037-F-A-AAAA
5  MOT-AE-B-024-010-042-F-A-AAAA
6  MOT-AE-B-024-015-037-F-A-AAAA
7  MOT-AE-B-024-018-042-F-A-AAAA
1  MOT-DC-37-M-A-A
2  MOT-DC-37-M-A-B
3  MOT-DC-36-M-A-D
4  MOT-DC-37-M-A-D
5  MOT-DC-42-M-A-D
6  MOT-DC-37-M-A-H
7  MOT-DC-42-M-A-F
B1 B2 B3 D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 L4
±0.2 Ø ±1 ±1
MOT-AE-B-024-001-037-F-A-AAAA M3
MOT-AE-B-024-003-037-F-A-AAAA M3